KUK kontrollvdistlus

Tallinn, 8.11.2025

Event 11
08.11.2025 - 10:02

Women, 100m Breaststroke

Open
Results

Points: AQUA 2025

Rank
1.

2

ALLAS, Elis
OSTAPENKO, Arina
VITOUCHKINE, Polina
LIIVA, Emma
SARAP, Adele
LOONURM, Annabel

YB

14
14
15
15
15
14

Kalevi Ujumiskool
Kalevi Ujumiskool
Kalevi Ujumiskool
Kalevi Ujumiskool
Kalevi Ujumiskool
Kalevi Ujumiskool

Time
1:32.31
1:32.80
1:40.31
1:42.31
1:43.36
1:47.62

Pts

335
330
261
246
238
211

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082

Registered to Kalevi Ujumiskool
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