

Event 11
08.11.2025 - 10:02

Women, 100m Breaststroke

Open
Results

Points: AQUA 2025

Rank	YB		Time	Pts
1.	14	Kalevi Ujumiskool	1:32.31	335
2.	14	Kalevi Ujumiskool	1:32.80	330
3.	15	Kalevi Ujumiskool	1:40.31	261
4.	15	Kalevi Ujumiskool	1:42.31	246
5.	15	Kalevi Ujumiskool	1:43.36	238
6.	14	Kalevi Ujumiskool	1:47.62	211